ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
        METAL ALLOY MULTILAYER CHIP POWER INDUCTOR
   ASMPM-0806 Series 2.0 x 1.6 x 1.0 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 2
Request Samples Check Inventory

Isat:  DC current at which the inductance drops 30% from its nominal value.
Irms: DC current that causes the temperature rise (ΔT, approximate 40 ˚C) from 25°C ambient.
Operating Temperature: -40˚C ~ +125˚C (including self-temperature rise)
Storage Condition: -40˚C ~ +125˚C (on board), -10˚C ~ +40˚C (with packaging)
ASMPM-0806 Series is RoHS Compliant and Pb free.
Part Number Inductance Tolerance
DC
Resistance
Saturation
Current
Temperature
Rise Current
1MHz/1V Max Typ Max Typ Max
Units μH % mΩ A A
Symbol L M DCR Isat Irms
ASMPM-0806-R47 0.47 ±20% 40 4.50 4.00 3.60 3.10
ASMPM-0806-1R0 1.0 ±20% 70 3.40 3.10 2.60 2.20
ASMPM-0806-1R5 1.5 ±20% 110 2.80 2.50 2.10 1.80
ASMPM-0806-2R2 2.2 ±20% 168 2.20 2.00 1.60 1.40
ASMPM-0806-3R3 3.3 ±20% 225 1.90 1.50 1.40 1.20
ASMPM-0806-4R7 4.7 ±20% 360 1.50 1.30 1.10 0.95
• Miniature metal alloy chip inductor
• High-current capability in a compact 2.0 x 1.6mm
size
• Low profile (1.0mm max) for height-restricted